suant to Court Rules 4:64-3 and 4:57-
2 stating the nature and extent of
that person's claim and asking for an
order directing payment of the sur-
plus money. The Sheriff or other per-
son conducting the sale will have
information regarding the surplus, If

JUDGEMENT AMOUNT: $408,613.65
Four Hundred Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Thirteen and 65 /100 '"
Attorney:
SHAPIRO & PEREZ, LLP - ATTORNEYS
14000 COMMERCE PARKWAY
SUITE B
MT LAUREL NJ 08054
(856)793-3080
Sheriff: Ralph Froehlich
A full legal description can be found at
the Union County Sheriff's Office
Total Upset $421.30572 Four Hun-

[...]

Hillside, New Jersey
Tax Lot No 20 in Block No 1411
Dimensions of Lot: 24 X 125
Nearest Cross Street Between Holly-
wood Avenue and Miriam Place
The sheriff hereby reserves the rght to
adjourn this sale without further notice
through publication.
JUDGMENT AMOUNT: $257 965.85"*
Two Hundred Fifty-Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred Sixty-Five and
85/100""
Attorney:
NEWMAN & SIMPSON, LLP
32 MERCER STREET
HACKENSACK NJ 07601
201-487-0200
Sheriff: Ralph Froehlich
A full legal description can be found at
the Union County Sheriff's Office
Total Upset $275,447 40*"Two Hun-
dred Seventy-Five Thousand Four Hun-